Lavy s

Bar=Restaurant
Starters

Lumpia
beef (A,E,E1I)
vegetarian (4,E,£1)
Ukoy
vegetarian (A,£,£1)
shrimp (4,B,DEI)
Ukoy & Lumpia wj/o shrimp
Mix for 1 (A4, E,EL/(A,B.DEI) 15,00€

Mix for 2 (4,E,E1)/(A,B.DEI) 25,00€

Vegane Gerichte

Ukoy with Tofu (4,E,E1)
Lumpiang Sariwa (4,£,£1)

Stir-fried veggies with tofu and coconut ginger peanut
butter sauce (A4,E,F)

Stir-fried veggies with Tofu in coconut ginger curry sauce
Stir-fried veggies
with coconut ginger sauce (4,F)

with soy chilli sauce (4,£7)

Kinder Menii

Homemade chicken nuggets with french fries (4,C)

Pasta with tomato sauce (4,C)

8,00€

8,00€

10,50€
14,50€
w/ shrimp
19,00€

29,00€

11,50€
10,50€

18,50€

16,50€

15,50€

15,50€

9,00€

9,00€



Lavy s

Bar=Restaurant
Sizzling bei Larry’s

Served sizzling on a hot cast iron plate

Calamares (A, N.D.EI)
Gambas (4, B DELN)

Tilapia (4,.DE1)
We serve the dishes listed above with rice, stir-fried vegetables, soy chili
sauce, or coconut ginger sauce

Chicken Inasal BBQ (4,£7)
Grilled chicken tournedos from the thigh with teriyaki-turmeric-lemongrass
marinade, vegetables of the day, and rice

Pork or Turkey Sisig (4,£,1)
Diced roasted pork belly or slices of grilled turkey breast with oyster-lime-soy
sauce, julienned vegetables, and rice - spicy

Bistek Tagalog (£1)
Strips of rump steak with lightly caramelized onion rings in butter soy sauce
and rice

Rebosado (4,E,1,L)
Chicken breast coated in egg batter with soy chili sauce, stir-fried vegetables,
and rice

Rebosado - Tofu (vegan) (A.C,EI)

with soy chili sauce, stir-fried vegetables, and rice

Lechon Kawali (4,57)
Roasted pork belly strips with soy chili sauce, rice, and stir-fried vegetables

Seafood (B,D.ELN)
with shrimp and calamari in garlic chili sauce with stir-fried vegetables

Bicol Express (A4,8,D ELN)

options
fried pork belly strips
fried chicken breast strips

fried rump steak strips
Served with spicy coconut and shrimp paste chili sauce, rice, and vegetables

of the day

Argentinian rump steak approx. 350g (4.£1)
We serve the dishes listed above with roasted potatoes, soy chili sauce, and
salad

22,50€
28,00€

19,50€

20,50€

20,50€

23,50€

20,50€

18,50€

20,50€

27,50€

19,50€
20,50€

23,50€

29,50€



