

Starters

Lumpia		
beef (A, E, F, I)		8,00€
vegetarian (A,E,F,I)		8,00€
Ukoy		
vegetarian (A,E,F,I)		10,50€
$\mathrm{shrimp}\;(A,B,D,F,I)$		14,50€
Ukoy & Lumpia	w/o shrimp	w/ shrimp
Mix for 1 $(A,E,F,I)/(A,B,D,F,I)$	15,00€	19,00€
Mix for 2 $(A,E,F,I)/(A,B,D,F,I)$	25,00€	29,00€
Vegane Gerichte		
Ukoy with Tofu (A,E,F,I)		11,50€
Lumpiang Sariwa (A,E,F,I)		10,50€
Stir-fried veggies with tofu and coconut ginger peanut butter sauce (A,E,F)		18,50€
Stir-fried veggies with Tofu in coconut ginger curry sauce		16,50€
Stir-fried veggies		
with coconut ginger sauce (A,F)		15,50€
with soy chilli sauce (A,F,I)		15,50€
Kinder Menü		
Homemade chicken nuggets with french fries (A,C)		9,00€

9,00€

Pasta with tomato sauce (A,C)



Sizzling bei Larry's

Served sizzling on a hot cast iron plate

Calamares (A,N,D,F,I)	22,50€
Gambas (A,B,D,F,I,N)	28,00€
Tilapia (A,D,F,I) We serve the dishes listed above with rice, stir-fried vegetables, soy chili sauce, or coconut ginger sauce	19,50€
Chicken Inasal BBQ (A,F,I) Grilled chicken tournedos from the thigh with teriyaki-turmeric-lemongrass marinade, vegetables of the day, and rice	20,50€
Pork or Turkey Sisig (A,E,L) Diced roasted pork belly or slices of grilled turkey breast with oyster-lime-soy sauce, julienned vegetables, and rice – spicy	20,50€
Bistek Tagalog (F,I) Strips of rump steak with lightly caramelized onion rings in butter soy sauce and rice	23,50€
Rebosado (A,E,I,L) Chicken breast coated in egg batter with soy chili sauce, stir-fried vegetables, and rice	20,50€
Rebosado - Tofu (vegan) (A,C,F,I) with soy chili sauce, stir-fried vegetables, and rice	18,50€
Lechon Kawali (A,F,I) Roasted pork belly strips with soy chili sauce, rice, and stir-fried vegetables	20,50€
Seafood (B,D,F,I,N) with shrimp and calamari in garlic chili sauce with stir-fried vegetables	27,50€
Bicol Express (A,B,D,F,I,N) options	
fried pork belly strips	19,50€
fried chicken breast strips	20,50€
fried rump steak strips Served with spicy coconut and shrimp paste chili sauce, rice, and vegetables of the day	23,50€
Argentinian rump steak approx. 350g (A,F,I) We serve the dishes listed above with roasted potatoes, soy chili sauce, and salad	29,50€